TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

F RPN EFFE NI
(1299 hDNDATL UF)

OPERATION STAND
{WITH PRINTING CONTRQOL SYSTEM)

7 ar

" |SECTION

toa &S
SECTION NUMBER

53421 625

208

Ry



s

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AN =-23LRAD PN

IoYYHhINDATL

y%)

OPERATION STAND

7V
SECTION .

7y vES

SECTION NUMBERl 25422 625

]

A— 7 DRARERTCRBELTEILADT, ¥y FESTHEILTLEEL.
Khen ordering items marked ¥ ,indicate the set number

(WITH PRINTING CONTROL SYSTEM) because they are available only as a set.

No %éggg gingN %ﬂzﬁ/ PART NAME flss
iR 5 by Hp&S/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo Q’'ty
5342 66 110-1 T2 WASSY (DA-LDV3W7) TABLE ASSY{(WARM BLACK) 1

21,22,40~-65
5342 66 660-1 P~ROMYFCPUK -+™ ASSY CPU BOARD WITH UV-EPROM ASSY 1
27-29
5344 66 110 FT=-7% ASSY TABLE ASSY 1
21,22,40-65
5344 66 120-1 nN°17% ASSY PIPE ASSY 1
50,51
5344 66 670 T-3-27bg-M#k*-b“AS5Y MOTOR CONTROL BOARD ASSY 1
2,11
5512 53 120 Ln“- ASSY LEVER ASSY L
54,55
1 5344 66 561 hnv - COVER 1
2 5344 66 671 E-R-02bo=-bF>=-F® MOTOR CONTROL BOARD 1
3 98705033 F22A SR1-400E TRANSFORMER SR1-400E 1
4 95123009 13- FLY FILTER FL9 2
5 9670051008 VoYUrELLEF M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 4
8 5344 66 551 PCS B1#F*3H“WIA PCS CONTROL BOX 1
Q9 5663 74 131 2N (kDA™ LABELCJAPANESE) 1

10 5290 61 633 P-AtZ 300MM GROUND WIRE 300MM 2

11 5344 66 821 P-ROMYF CPU CPU WITH UV-EPROM 1

12 98935054 A3 BTB15C3 TERMINAL BTB-15~C3 1

13 5330 61 615 SN TERMINAL 1

14 99768 JTAMITIE- ZAC2210-00 NOISE HILTER ZAC2210-00 1

15 98721020 FT¥oH5%2 R15A-5 POWER SOURCE R15A-5 1

16 99301004 L1219+ S25VB60 RECTIFIER S$25vB6D 1

17 98504010 Y-%WUb2%°gFoAa- CIRCUIT PROTECTOR 1

18 5344 66 576 ThoF oy - -POWER SOURCE CABLE 1

19 5344 66 511-1 PCS~F N°zILHEWYIA PCS-F PANEL BOX 1

20 5344 66 512-2 HW9RYITA LOWER PLATE 1

21 9648041014 ¥2223I% MA4LXT( SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X10 8

2 91470 FIAINYD B-66-2 HINGE B-66-2 2

23 5344 66 520 Ne ® PANEL 1

24 5344 66 531 YO FYE BRACKET ’

25 98721021 FThobYy 2851024065 POWER SOQURCE 725102405 1

26 5344 66 662 NORIVFEN ~ ™ PANEL BOARD 1

27 5344 66 811 P-ROMY+ CPU CPU WITH UV-EPROM 1

28 5342 66 801~1 P-ROM UV-EPROM . 1

29 5344 66 661 CPUKRY =™ CPU BOARD ’

30 5330 61 646 Y5 - BATTERY 1

31 95501010 I+I3HEIVINFWM-C4002M LIGUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY 1

32 5344 66 513-1 A9F¥ N5~ TOOL PAN SHEET ]

33 91316005 2YPHI3023% M4LX10 KNOB BOLT M4&X10 1

34 5344 66 533 FE®S COVER 1

35 99711017 Fp F®547%2=9} FDP DRIVE UNIT 1

36 5344 66 532 FDD 2°L-F FDD PLATE 1

37 98823 J-r2g¥2 NC=T(I%“3592) CORD LOCK NC-1¢(BRACK) 1

38 98945012 IWUTLIN 3247 BUSHING 3247 1

39 5344 66 541 JY559¢ BRACKET 1

40 9670051001 YoUbscibh M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 4

41 9670051208 ViaUbaNibh M5X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 2

L2 5344 66 131 JeS5ub BRACKET 1

43 9660120014 TUF M12 HEXAGON NUT M12 2

Y4 9716120014 L4 hva M12 PLAIN WASHER M12 1

45 9648041214 ¥3222% M4X12 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X12 2

46 5344 66 124 HwibRY - HOLDER 2

47 92670081008 YEYbkEclbE M8X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M38X10 4

48 5344 66 123-1 JESHYE BRACKET 1

49 5344 66 125 P72k SHAFT 1

209



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ERNTERE MY S WY
(1OYYNIUIATL
OPERATION STAND

YE)

i
SECTION

w7y BT
SECTICN NUMBER

53421 625

hv— 7 OHGRESRTRBELTEEHADT, o FESTEXLTEEN,

¥hen ordering items marked

* ,indicate the set number

210

{(WITH PRINTING CONTROI|l SYSTEM) because they are available only as a set.
No. é%éggg EEQTMM %ﬂgﬁ/ PART NAME @ﬂ
an [ tpEsE/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo Qiey
50 5512 47 117 PR ] BUSHING fd
51 5344 66 121-1 nNer17° PIPE 1
52 5344 66 122-1 P T BRACKET 1
53 5344 66 127 AR pY STAND L
* 54 5340 51 0941 WIZ(RAN=T9%)=) KNOB(DARK GRAY) 1
55 5512 53 121 b - LEVER 1
56 5344 66 144 FTYEh NUT 1
57 9710040008 NS YAV M4 SPRING WASHER M4 7
58 9660040014 TYF M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 2
59 9642040614 TAYIRIN M4XE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4Xé6 5
60 9721070008 E-Uo7™ E-7 E-RING E-7 2
61 5344 66 113 heqp GUIDE 2
62 5344 66 111-1 F-2%R TABLE 1
63 5344 66 112 A R GUIDE 1
&4 5344 66 161 e LABEL 1
65 53472 66 162-1 AN (DF=LIN5YT) LABEL(WARM BLACK) 1
65 5344 66 1672 S b LABEL 1
66 9642051014 Faraxd™ M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 2
67 9710050008 N hH e M5 SPRING WASHER M5 2
R





